Product Overview:
The M201E-240 Addressable 240V Switching Module is a loop-powered device controlling an unsupervised double
pole (one normally open, one normally closed) output suitable for managing 240VAC loads. The output relay is a bistable
device, latching in the on or off state on command from the control panel. The module is supplied in a wall mounting box
as standard with a grounding terminal provided.
The M201E-240-DIN has the same features and capabilities as the M201E-240 but is designed to mount directly on to a
standard 35mm ‘Top Hat’ DIN rail. The module is supplied unboxed for installation in a suitable enclosure.
Each module has built-in short circuit protection for the communication loop; however, to increase application flexibility,
the isolators can be selected/ deselected on an individual module basis.
To help technicians in the maintenance and fault-finding process, both the LEDs and the switches can be viewed without
having to remove the cover of the surface mounting box. The LEDs, being multi-colour, provide diagnostic information
regarding the status of each individual input/output.
For each of installation, testing and maintenance, the field wiring terminals are of plug-in design.
Features:
» M201E-240 Addressable 240V Switching Module
» M201E-240-DIN DIN Rail Mount Addressable 240V Switching Module
» Tri-colour LEDs
» Built-in short circuit isolators
» Decade address switches
Addressable 240V Switching Module
 Pertronic Industries Pty Ltd www.pertronic.com.au M201E-240 Intelligent Module Iss 1.1 July 2015
Specifications:
» M201E-240 Dimensions 40 x 134 x 139 H x L x W mm
Weight 195 g
» M201E-240-DIN Dimensions 48 x 125 x 76 H x L x W mm
Weight 140 g
» Cable Termination 0.5 to 2.5 mm²
» Application Temperature Range -20°C to 60°C
» Relative Humidity 10 to 95% RH, Non-condensing
» Ingress Protection Rating IP24D
» Operating Voltage Range 15 to 30 VDC
» Standby Current @ 24 VDC 275 µA, no communications
» Alarm Current @ 24 VDC 445 µA, one communication, each 5 seconds with LED blink
enabled
M201E-240 and M201E-240-DIN Addressable 240V Switching Module:
Ordering Information:
Product Code Description
M201E-240 Addressable 240V Switching Module – Euro (with Integral Mounting Box)
M200E-DIN DIN Rail Mounting Brackets